
HinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Aston Villa 1 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Liverpool FC -  Blackburn Rovers 1 : 3

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Sheffield United 2 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Notts County -  Blackburn Rovers 1 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Stoke City 3 : 0

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Bolton Wanderers -  Blackburn Rovers 1 : 0

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Woolwich Arsenal 2 : 0

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Wolverhampton Wanderers -  Blackburn Rovers 2 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Sunderland AFC -  Blackburn Rovers 3 : 0

HinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Birmingham FC 5 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Everton FC -  Blackburn Rovers 3 : 2

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Derby County 3 : 0

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr The Wednesday FC -  Blackburn Rovers 0 : 1

HinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Nottingham Forest 1 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Manchester City -  Blackburn Rovers 1 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Bury FC 3 : 0

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Middlesbrough FC -  Blackburn Rovers 1 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Newcastle United 1 : 0

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Preston North End -  Blackburn Rovers 2 : 1

Hinrunde
England - Premier League 1905/06
Spielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:22Uhr
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Rückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Aston Villa -  Blackburn Rovers 0 : 1

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Aston Villa -  Blackburn Rovers 0 : 1

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Preston North End 1 : 2

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Liverpool FC 0 : 0

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Sheffield United -  Blackburn Rovers 0 : 2

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Notts County 1 : 3

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Bolton Wanderers 4 : 1

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Woolwich Arsenal -  Blackburn Rovers 3 : 2

Rückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Wolverhampton Wanderers 3 : 1

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Sunderland AFC 0 : 3

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Birmingham FC -  Blackburn Rovers 3 : 0

RückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Everton FC 1 : 2

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Derby County -  Blackburn Rovers 1 : 2

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  The Wednesday FC 1 : 0

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Nottingham Forest -  Blackburn Rovers 1 : 2

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Manchester City 1 : 1

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Newcastle United -  Blackburn Rovers 3 : 0

RückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Bury FC -  Blackburn Rovers 5 : 0

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

__.__.____ __:__ Uhr Blackburn Rovers -  Middlesbrough FC 1 : 1

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde
England - Premier League 1905/06
Spielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:22Uhr
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